

CONTRACTOR: OHIO CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING, INC.
 P.O. BOX 2551
 SPARTANBURG, S.C. 29302

PROJECT: MCBEE APARTMENTS (FHA 054-44164)
 EAST MCBEE AVENUE
 GREENVILLE, S.C.

<u>P.O. No.</u>	00161	\$ 35,586.06	EXCLUSIVE OF 4% TAX	(11-4-75)
	00165	6,826.56	" " "	(1-27-76)
	00166	300.00	" " "	(4-14-76)
		<u>\$ 42,712.62</u>		

<u>DATE</u>	<u>INV. #</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>	<u>PAID</u>	<u>BALANCE</u>
12-10-75	307	\$ 1,035.12		\$ 1,035.12
1-16-76	414	918.96		1,954.08
2-3-76	436	2,360.31		4,314.39
2-19-76			cc # 533 \$ 1,035.12	3,279.27
3-17-76			cc # 730 918.96	2,360.31
5-14-76	489	79.14		2,439.45
5-14-76	490	6,242.53		8,681.98
5-14-76	492	2,262.61		10,944.59
5-25-76	498	5,226.67		16,171.26
6-7-76	519	6,076.75		22,248.01
6-7-76	520	6,187.29		28,435.30
6-11-76	524	3,334.16		31,769.46
6-22-76	525	8,594.60		40,364.06
6-22-76	527	1,287.76		41,651.82
7-23-76	551	540.46		42,192.28
7-30-76			cc # 158 10,922.50	31,263.78

TOTAL INVOICED \$ 44,146.36
TOTAL PAID \$ 12,882.58

BALANCE ON ACCOUNT \$ 31,263.78

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)
 COUNTY OF GREENVILLE)

AFFIDAVIT

PERSONALLY appeared before me Christopher Wylie, President of Commercial Fabricators, Inc., who, after first being duly sworn, says that the sum shown above as total amount due is true and correct and that no part thereof has been paid, by discount or otherwise.

Christopher Wylie
 Christopher Wylie, President
 Commercial Fabricators, Inc.

SWORN to before me this
 10th day of September, 1976.

Leticia Kellie (LS)
 Notary Public for S.C.
 My commission expires 5-14-79

RECORDED SEP 10 1976

6917